
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Fairleigh Dickinson
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Bushnell, Megan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .3 ....3331 ..
5 Stevens, Brooke 11.1258 2.5.2 1 .. 1.000.000 . .1 .1..000. ..
9 Spiridonakos, Sophia ...11526 6.033 6 2. .9091.000 3 .3 .20..000. 4.

10 Schmidt, Hannah 1.1.0003 3.5.3 3 .2 .000.714 4 .85 ....21218 7.
11 Van O'Linda, Emily ...000. 0.0.2 . 11 .933.667 . .2 .14..5001 3.
12 Fisk, Tessa ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Beirne, Madisyn 1..00024 5.553 5 1. .8751.000 14 14 .7..2501 9.
15 Rivas, Allegra ...000. 0.0.3 . 2. .8671.000 10 .7 .13..2862 10.L L L

17 Christie, Alix 1..07713 4.523 3 .1 .000.929 2 .1 ..1.000. 14.
19 Stingl, Miriam ...04224 5.043 5 .1 .000.857 10 .2 ....000. 71

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.099101 28.0143 24 65 .902.907 43 1108 .551.21323 541

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Fairleigh Dickinson

25 25 25

15 1720 5-8, 0-0

7-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

48 .108 11-24371 45%

410 .146 11-25412 44%

66 .000 14-24233 58%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 3..29434 15.543 14 .1 1.000.900 12 .5 .24..2001 10.
3 Tadder, Abby 4..10010 6.033 4 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 2.0.3 . .. .0001.000 6 .38 ..2.52620 10.
8 Walker, Alana 4..30813 8.023 6 1. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.0001 2.0.2 1 .. .0001.000 5 .38 ..1.34213 5.
13 Matthews, Mattison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 4..60015 13.023 11 .. .0001.000 4 .2 1...000. 1.
15 Rogers, Laila ...0002 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . .2 .000.600 1 .1 ....000. 5.
19 Turner, Grace ...28628 10.013 9 .4 1.000.600 11 .3 .181.000. 10.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.3 . .2 1.000.900 12 .12 .51.3334 20.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone 1..0009 2.523 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 1.000.750 3 .. .11.000. 4.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.667 1 .11 ....3644 6.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 16..295112 62.0153 48 112 .980.836 55 .113 1486.38143 73.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .310 12-16421 75%

616 .222 11-20452 55%

414 .400 15-18253 83%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/18/2021     Attend: 240          Time: 1:17
Referees: Terrell Martin, Stacey Weitzel, Melissa Shelton, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 7 1 17

9036



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

FDU: Stevens, B; Spiridonakos, S; Schmidt, H; Beirne, M; Christie, A; Stingl, M; libero Rivas, A.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
1-2 [Spiridonakos, Sophia]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
2-2 [Spiridonakos, Sophia]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
3-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
3-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Beirne, Madisyn (from Schmidt, Hannah).
3-4 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Beirne, Madisyn (from Schmidt, Hannah).
4-4 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
4-4 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
4-4 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
4-5 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (block by Christie, Alix; Beirne, Madisyn).
5-5 [Stingl, Miriam]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
5-6 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Schmidt, Hannah (from Beirne, Madisyn).
6-6 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
6-6 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
7-6 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Boylston, Maddie (from Team).
7-7 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
7-8 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Stingl, Miriam (from Schmidt, Hannah).
8-8 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
9-8 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
9-9 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah), block error by Shaffer, Mary.
10-9 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
11-9 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
11-10 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
12-10 [Spiridonakos, Sophia]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
13-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Stingl, Miriam (block by Borum, Brookyln; Walker, Alana).
14-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Beirne, Madisyn (from Schmidt, Hannah).
15-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Media
16-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Bad Set by Stingl, Miriam.
17-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Leland, Kristen).

Timeout Fairleigh Dickinson
18-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Beirne, Madisyn (block by Shaffer, Mary; Walker, Alana).
18-11 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Beirne, Madisyn (from Schmidt, Hannah).
18-12 [Rivas, Allegra]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
19-12 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
19-13 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Stingl, Miriam (from Schmidt, Hannah).
20-13 [Stingl, Miriam]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
20-13 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
20-14 [Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Leland, Kristen).
21-14 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
22-14 [Walker, Alana]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
22-15 [Walker, Alana]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
23-15 [Christie, Alix]  Service Error.
24-15 [Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (Spiridonakos, Sophia).
25-15 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Fairleigh Dickinson
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

5 Stevens, Brooke ...0003 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..
9 Spiridonakos, Sophia ...10010 2.011 2 1. .9231.000 2 .2 .12..000. 3.

10 Schmidt, Hannah ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .32 ....2197 2.
14 Beirne, Madisyn 1..08312 3.521 3 .. 1.0001.000 5 .2 .3..5001 2.
15 Rivas, Allegra ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .4 .5..000. 4.L

17 Christie, Alix 1..0001 0.5.1 . .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
19 Stingl, Miriam ...10010 2.011 2 .. .0001.000 3 .1 ....000. 21

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..10837 9.043 8 11 .955.938 15 .41 .21..1958 161

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Fairleigh Dickinson

25 25 25

15 1720 5-8, 0-0

7-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

48 .108 11-24371 45%

410 .146 11-25412 44%

66 .000 14-24233 58%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..33312 5.511 5 .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .6..000. 1.
3 Tadder, Abby ...4005 3.011 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .14 ..1.6439 4.
8 Walker, Alana 2.-.5002 1.011 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .17 ....2945 1.
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..8336 5.5.1 5 .. .0001.000 2 .1 1...000. 1.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 1 .. ....000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace ...33312 4.0.1 4 .1 1.000.667 5 .1 .5..000. 3.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .7 .3..4293 9.L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.5004 0.021 . .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .1..000. 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..31042 21.053 18 .2 1.000.917 21 .44 1151.38617 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .310 12-16421 75%

616 .222 11-20452 55%

414 .400 15-18253 83%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/18/2021     Attend: 240          Time: 1:17
Referees: Terrell Martin, Stacey Weitzel, Melissa Shelton, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 7 1 17

9036



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

FDU: Stevens, B; Spiridonakos, S; Schmidt, H; Beirne, M; Christie, A; Stingl, M; libero Rivas, A.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Beirne, Madisyn (from Schmidt, Hannah).
1-1 [Rivas, Allegra]  Attack Error by Beirne, Madisyn (block by Shaffer, Mary; Tadder, Abby).
2-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
2-2 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
3-2 [Stingl, Miriam]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
3-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
3-4 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Kill by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
3-5 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Shaffer, Mary).
4-5 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
4-5 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
4-5 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
5-5 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).
5-6 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Christie, Alix (from Schmidt, Hannah).
5-7 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Stevens, Brooke (from Team).
6-7 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
6-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
7-8 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
7-8 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
8-8 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
9-8 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Ball Handling Error by Beirne, Madisyn.
9-9 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
10-9 [Spiridonakos, Sophia]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).
11-9 [Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (Spiridonakos, Sophia).
11-9 Substitution: Van O'Linda, Emily.
12-9 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Team).
12-10 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Beirne, Madisyn (from Schmidt, Hannah).
13-10 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
14-10 [Turner, Grace]  Service Ace (Van O'Linda, Emily).
14-11 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
15-11 [Stingl, Miriam]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Media
16-11 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
16-12 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Schmidt, Hannah (from Van O'Linda, Emily).
17-12 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Attack Error by Spiridonakos, Sophia (block by Shaffer, Mary; Walker, Alana).
18-12 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Ace (Rivas, Allegra).
18-13 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
18-14 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Stingl, Miriam (from Schmidt, Hannah).
18-15 [Christie, Alix]  Service Ace (Walker, Alana).
18-16 [Christie, Alix]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Stevens, Brooke; Schmidt, Hannah).
18-17 [Christie, Alix]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Stevens, Brooke).
18-18 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Schmidt, Hannah (from Rivas, Allegra).

Timeout Virginia
19-18 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
20-18 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
21-18 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
22-18 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Borum, Brookyln).

Timeout Fairleigh Dickinson
23-18 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Stingl, Miriam (from Schmidt, Hannah).
23-19 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
23-20 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Kill by Stingl, Miriam (from Schmidt, Hannah).
24-20 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
24-20 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
25-20 [Morey, Madison]  Service Ace (Rivas, Allegra).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Fairleigh Dickinson
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

5 Stevens, Brooke 11.2005 2.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
9 Spiridonakos, Sophia ...00011 2.021 2 1. .8571.000 1 .. .6..000. 1.

10 Schmidt, Hannah 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .0001.000 2 .35 ....2007 3.
11 Van O'Linda, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .833.000 . .2 .5..5001 ..
14 Beirne, Madisyn ...1258 2.011 2 .. 1.0001.000 6 12 .4..000. 4.
15 Rivas, Allegra ...000. 0.0.1 . 2. .6001.000 5 .2 .3..5001 2.L

17 Christie, Alix ...2005 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ..1.000. 8.
19 Stingl, Miriam ...10010 2.011 2 .. .0001.000 6 .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.14641 13.043 10 4. .8181.000 21 143 .181.2099 20.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Fairleigh Dickinson

25 25 25

15 1720 5-8, 0-0

7-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

48 .108 11-24371 45%

410 .146 11-25412 44%

66 .000 14-24233 58%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...07114 3.021 3 .1 1.000.833 8 .2 .10..5001 6.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .14 ..1.3575 4.
8 Walker, Alana 1..3336 3.511 3 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .21 ..1.3818 4.
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..1676 4.021 3 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .1 ....000. 3.
19 Turner, Grace ...27311 5.011 4 .1 1.000.750 4 .2 .81.000. 4.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .4 .1..2501 3.L

23 Dominique, Simone ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..22245 22.063 16 13 .950.880 24 .45 .194.33315 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .310 12-16421 75%

616 .222 11-20452 55%

414 .400 15-18253 83%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/18/2021     Attend: 240          Time: 1:17
Referees: Terrell Martin, Stacey Weitzel, Melissa Shelton, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 7 1 17

9036



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

FDU: Schmidt, H; Van O'Linda, E; Fisk, T; Beirne, M; Christie, A; Stingl, M; libero Rivas, A.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Van O'Linda, Emily]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
2-1 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
3-1 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Team).
3-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Christie, Alix (from Schmidt, Hannah).
4-2 [Stingl, Miriam]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
4-2 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
4-2 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
5-2 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Attack Error by Christie, Alix (block by Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby).
6-2 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Attack Error by Beirne, Madisyn (block by Tadder, Abby; Dominique, Simone).
6-3 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Service Error.
6-3 Substitution: Spiridonakos, Sophia.
6-4 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
7-4 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
8-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
8-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
9-5 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
9-5 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
9-6 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
10-6 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Service Error.
10-7 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Stingl, Miriam (from Rivas, Allegra).
11-7 [Van O'Linda, Emily]  Service Error.
11-8 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
12-8 [Rivas, Allegra]  Attack Error by Beirne, Madisyn (block by Shaffer, Mary; Walker, Alana).
13-8 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Stingl, Miriam (from Schmidt, Hannah).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Fairleigh Dickinson, score confirmed.
14-8 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Team).
14-9 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
15-9 [Stingl, Miriam]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Media
15-9 Substitution: Rogers, Laila.
16-9 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Team).
16-10 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Service Error.
17-10 [Beirne, Madisyn]  Attack Error by Christie, Alix (block by Tadder, Abby; Borum, Brookyln).
17-11 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Spiridonakos, Sophia (from Schmidt, Hannah).
17-12 [Christie, Alix]  Attack Error by Rogers, Laila (from Prendergast, Hannah).
18-12 [Christie, Alix]  Kill by Rogers, Laila (from Prendergast, Hannah).
18-13 [Morey, Madison]  Service Error.
19-13 [Schmidt, Hannah]  Service Error.
19-14 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Fisk, Tessa (from Schmidt, Hannah).
20-14 [Van O'Linda, Emily]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
20-15 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
20-15 Substitution: Bushnell, Megan.
20-16 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Christie, Alix (from Bushnell, Megan).
21-16 [Rivas, Allegra]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
21-16 Substitution: Matthews, Mattison.
22-16 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Stingl, Miriam (from Bushnell, Megan).
23-16 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Beirne, Madisyn).
23-17 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
24-17 [Stingl, Miriam]  Service Error.
25-17 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Rogers, Laila).

Virginia 3, Fairleigh Dickinson 0



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Fairleigh Dickinson
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Bushnell, Megan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .3 ....3331 ..
9 Spiridonakos, Sophia ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. 1.000.000 . .1 .2..000. ..

10 Schmidt, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.000 1 .18 ....2224 2.
11 Van O'Linda, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 . .. .9..000. 3.
12 Fisk, Tessa ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Beirne, Madisyn ..-.5004 0.021 . 1. .0001.000 3 .. ....000. 3.
15 Rivas, Allegra ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .5.1.0001 4.L

17 Christie, Alix ...0007 2.021 2 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
19 Stingl, Miriam ..-.2504 1.021 1 .1 .000.667 1 .1 ....000. 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...00023 6.063 6 14 .941.778 7 .24 .16..2506 18.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Fairleigh Dickinson

25 25 25

15 1720 5-8, 0-0

7-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

48 .108 11-24371 45%

410 .146 11-25412 44%

66 .000 14-24233 58%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 2..6258 7.011 6 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .8..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 3.-1.0002 1.521 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .10 ....6006 2.
8 Walker, Alana 1..6005 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

13 Matthews, Mattison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 1.1.0003 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila ...0002 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..
19 Turner, Grace ...2005 1.0.1 1 .2 1.000.333 2 .. .5..000. 3.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . .2 1.000.750 5 .1 .11.000. 8.L

23 Dominique, Simone 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.667 1 .11 ....3644 6.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..40025 19.043 14 .7 1.000.708 10 .24 .141.45811 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .310 12-16421 75%

616 .222 11-20452 55%

414 .400 15-18253 83%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/18/2021     Attend: 240          Time: 1:17
Referees: Terrell Martin, Stacey Weitzel, Melissa Shelton, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 7 1 17

9036



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Fairleigh Dickinson vs Virginia (09/18/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Fairleigh Dickinson
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Bushnell, Megan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ..1 . . . . . ... .. ...
5 Stevens, Brooke 11.1258 2.5.2 1 .. . ... 0-0-3 . . . . 1-1.1-0-5 .. ...
9 Spiridonakos, Sophia ...11526 6.033 6 2. 3 ... 2-1-10 . 2 . . .12-2-11 .2-0-5 ...
10 Schmidt, Hannah 1.1.003 3.5.3 3 .2 4 ..18 1-0-1 . 1 . . 0-122-0-2 .. 1..
11 Van O'Linda, Emily ...000. 0.0.2 . 11 . ..1 . . . . . ... .. ...
12 Fisk, Tessa ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. . ... . . . . . ... .1-0-3 ...
14 Beirne, Madisyn 1..00024 5.553 5 1. 14 ..1 3-2-12 . 5 0-1 . .62-1-8 .0-2-4 3.1
15 Rivas, Allegra ...000. 0.0.3 . 2. 10 ..2 . . 4 . . .5. .. 1.L L L .
17 Christie, Alix 1..07713 4.523 3 .1 2 .1. 0-0-1 . . 0-1 1 .11-0-5 .2-2-7 1..
19 Stingl, Miriam ...04224 5.043 5 .1 10 ... 2-1-10 . 3 . . .62-1-10 .1-2-4 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 41.099101 28.0143 24 65 43 .123 115 .21 2.0.108 . .146 . 71.0 .0001

Fairleigh Dickinson Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

48 .108 11-24371 45%
410 .146 11-25412 44%
66 .000 14-24233 58%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

518 .310 12-16421 75%
616 .222 11-20452 55%
414 .400 15-18253 83%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Fairleigh Dickinson

25 25 25
15 1720 3.0

8.07-3, 0-0
5-8, 0-0(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln 3..29434 15.543 14 .1 12 ..1 5-1-12 . 2 0-1 . .83-2-14 0-26-1-8 2..
3 Tadder, Abby 4..10010 6.033 4 .. . ... 3-1-5 . . . . 0-1.1-0-3 0-30-2-2 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 2.0.3 . .. 6 .220 . 1 5 . 1 .1. .. ...
8 Walker, Alana 4..30813 8.023 6 1. . ... 0-1-2 . . 0-2 . 0-1.3-1-6 0-13-0-5 ...
10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.001 2.0.2 1 .. 5 .113 1-0-1 . 1 . 1 .4. .. ...
13 Matthews, Mattison .... ..1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
14 Shaffer, Mary 4..60015 13.023 11 .. 4 1.. 5-0-6 . 2 0-1 . 0-223-2-6 0-13-0-3 ...
15 Rogers, Laila ...0002 1.011 1 .. . ..1 . . . . . ... .1-1-2 ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . .2 1 ... . . 1 . . ... .. ...
19 Turner, Grace ...28628 10.013 9 .4 11 .1. 4-0-12 . 5 . 1 .44-1-11 .1-0-5 2..
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.3 . .2 12 .14 . . 2 . . .5. .. 51L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone 1..0009 2.523 2 .. . ... 0-2-4 . . . . ..2-0-5 0-1. ...
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 3 .1. . . 3 . 1 ... .. ...
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 1 ..4 . . . . . ... .. 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 16..295112 62.0153 48 112 55 1643 421 4.024 2.0.310 1 .222 1 102.0 .400.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 9 7 1 17

9036

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/18/2021     Attend: 240          Time: 1:17
Referees: Terrell Martin, Stacey Weitzel, Melissa Shelton, Brice Pully




